Aprilia RS 6
Result Kval

20s Nbr

m

SVENSKA ENDURANCECUPEN

Ostgotaslaget 2022

60 Cup

Name

ARC

Motorcycle
City / Club Laps

15 - 16 September 2022

Fastest

In Gap

Km/h

Oskar Bohlin (SWE)

Mattias Bostrém (SWE)

Charlotta Kronaker Bostrom (SWE)

Goran Berntling (SWE)

Robert Andersson (SWE)

Therese Iversen (SWE)

Mikael Elfstrém (SWE)

Christian Hedstrom (SWE)

Roland Christensen (SWE)

Aprilia RS 660 7
Fargelanda

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 9
Tumba

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 6
Tumba

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 6
Sollentuna

Rapido MCK Stockholm

Aprilia RS 660 7
Segeltorp

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 5
Norrkoping

Filip Backlund M otorférening

Aprilia RS 660 4
Trands

Linképings MS

Aprilia RS 660 3
Solna

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 4

Ucklum
SMC

1:38815

1:40906

1:49176

1:54.704

1:55452

2:09.170

2:09435

2:09589

2:25.740

4

8 2091

5 10.361

3 15.889

6 16.637

4 30.355

3 30.620

2 30.774

3 46.925

113.16

11081

102 42

9748

96.85

86.56

86.39

86.29

76.72

Fastest time : 1:38.815 inlap 4 by nbr. 99 : Oskar Bohlin (Aprilia RS 660)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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